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3aBrpaK
Kaua nuerHaq MonoqHafi c MatroM 1/150 150/150 174 573 170 57J

2 bvrepbDo! c MadoM tr cbLooM 1/30/5/1 50/50 155 505 155 505
3 K!{ao c ronoxoM 1/150.1/200 150/200 89 967 r'19.s56

350/400 416,045 446,034
3aBrpax 2

CohOpyooe"/rr3r/B.o;Eaccoo-yve.re,r50 1/t80 150/180 67,202 80.64?
150/180 67.202 84.642

ObeA
Canar ri3 csexeii (anycrbrc MopKosb|o 1150 50/50 lr 804 34 804

2 CBeronbH!f co cderaNotr Ha 6ynboHe 1/150 l/180 i50/180 8!.571 114.307
3 reerenr Mrc$i E coyce 1/70/30 100/100 226,405 226 405

5 Ma€poHd orcaoHde c Macnatu 111241113A 124113Q 180.407 I95.441
KoMnor M3 cyto$Pyroa 1/150.1/180 150/180 71 505 119.362
XneOn0€Htrqr6t 1/20 2At2A 442 482

xreO pxadoiioec/qrb,n l/20 482

610/680 699,092 786,809

1541200 7575 101
6vnor{a cao6Nar r/60 60/60 244 124 240 324

2101260 315.074 341,324

oovn6 cBexue no ce3oHv lv)1/r!! 100/100 393
Bac€N3h{{ rcHiEhre co cnalxoM cMerasH6M .ovcoM 120130.160/30 150/190 279 J55 361 841
lat 3aBaDlon c caxaooM 1/180.1/200 180/200 54.429 60 921

430/490 313,484 462,062
175012010 1871,497 2t16,A11


